
Kreismeisterschaft AK 13 und AK 18
Leinefelde / 29.09.2019

Platzierungen

Jungen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein G.Jahr

1 Linus Hunold/Justus Riese SV Einheit Worbis / TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

2 Vincent Reimann/Paul Braun Lok Leinefelde / TSV Jahn Geisleden

3 Nico Kabierske/Robin Leukefeld TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

3 Laurin Sommer/Karl Schulze Lok Leinefelde

5 Dietrich Lukas/Leon Mann TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein G.Jahr

1 Linus Hunold SV Einheit Worbis 2007

2 Justus Riese TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2007

3 Paul Braun TSV Jahn Geisleden 2007

4 Vincent Reimann Lok Leinefelde 2007

5 Nico Kabierske TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2008

5 Robin Leukefeld TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2009

5 Karl Schulze Lok Leinefelde 2008

5 Laurin Sommer Lok Leinefelde 2007

9 Dietrich Lukas TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2008

9 Leon Mann TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2009

Jungen 18 Doppel

Platz Name Verein G.Jahr

1 Christopher Bachert/Pascal Braun Concordia Beuren / TSV Jahn Geisleden

2 Hadi Hossini/Hannes Hübler SV Einheit Worbis

3 Felix Hebestreit/Jesse Klaus TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

3 Oliver Kletschka/Jonas Lier TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

5 Marcel Kolle/Ben Göckeritz TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

5 Enrico Reichmann/Max Hackethal Lok Leinefelde / FSV 1921 Uder

5 Lorenz Pfeil/Florian Lutter TTV Dingelstädt / TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

5 Leon Neumann/Jonas Benedikt Müller Lok Leinefelde

Jungen 18 Einzel

Platz Name Verein G.Jahr

1 Christopher Bachert Concordia Beuren 2003

2 Felix Hebestreit TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2002

3 Hadi Hossini (IR) SV Einheit Worbis 2002

3 Enrico Reichmann Lok Leinefelde 2004

5 Pascal Braun TSV Jahn Geisleden 2003

5 Hannes Hübler SV Einheit Worbis 2004

5 Jesse Klaus TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2003

5 Lorenz Pfeil TTV Dingelstädt 2003

9 Ben Göckeritz TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2003

9 Oliver Kletschka TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2006

9 Jonas Lier TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2002

9 Florian Lutter TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2004

13 Max Hackethal FSV 1921 Uder 2006

13 Marcel Kolle TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2002

13 Jonas Benedikt Müller Lok Leinefelde 2004

13 Leon Neumann Lok Leinefelde 2004

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein G.Jahr

1 Malin Löffler TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2009

2 Emily Schabacker TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2007

1 / 2MKTT (c)    -    22.10.2019



Kreismeisterschaft AK 13 und AK 18
Leinefelde / 29.09.2019

Platzierungen

Mädchen 18 Doppel

Platz Name Verein G.Jahr

1 Helena Klapprott/Felicitas Auer SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode

2 Jolina Langenhan/Maren Kolle Lok Leinefelde / TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

3 Paula Pietsch/Theresa Dietrich TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

Mädchen 18 Einzel

Platz Name Verein G.Jahr

1 Theresa Dietrich TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2002

2 Jolina Langenhan Lok Leinefelde 2004

3 Paula Pietsch TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2004

4 Helena Klapprott SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode 2003

5 Felicitas Auer SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode 2003

5 Maren Kolle TSV 1891 Breitenworbis 2004

2 / 2MKTT (c)    -    22.10.2019


